DESCRIPTION
OF HEATERS
KW
IMMERSION
(IN)
PHASE 120V 240V
COMPATABLE
110/240V
CONTROLLER
480V
COMPATABLE
440/480V
CONTROLLER
0.5 8 1 SPTF-5A8-E2 A=120/1 HH=415/3
1 12 1 SPTF-1A12-E2 SPTF-1DD12-E2 SPTF-1II12-E2 B=208/1 I=440/1
1.5 18 1 SPTF-15A18-E2 SPTF-15DD18-E2 SPTF-15II18-E2 C=208/3 J=440/3
2 22 1 SPTF-2A22-E2 SPTF-2DD22-E2 SPTF-2II22-E2 D=220/1 Q=460/1
2.5 27 1 SPTF-25A27-E2 SPTF-25DD27-E2 SPTF-25II27-E2 E=220/3 QQ=460/3
3 32 1 SPTF-3A32-E2 SPTF-3DD32-E2 SPTF-3II32-E2 BB=230/1 II=480/1
CC=230/3 JJ=480/3
DD=240/1 K=550/1
EE=240/3 L=550/3
F=277/1 KK=575/1